
List of Consultant + Contractor + other persons associated 

PROJECT: AURUS

Sr. No. CONSULTANCY/CONTRACTOR/WORK TYPE Party Name Key Contact Person Name Contact No. Email ID Address
Associated with PS Group 

from
Key Projects Completed Website /Profile

CONSULTANTS

1 CONCEPT DESIGN SRSS, Singapore Mr. Marko Dobrota +6592984870 mdobrota@srss.com.sg
83 Clemeceau Avenue, #14-03, UE 

Square, Singapore - 239920

2 ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTANT MNC-One design soution, Kolkata Mr. Anirban Bakshi 9830271550 anirban.bakshi@mnc-one.com
1516, Rajdenga Main Road, Kolkata- 700 

107
10/13/2016

3 STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT Sterling Engineering Consultancy Mr. Girish Dravid 9820050372 girishdravid@sterlingengg.com

"Queens Mansion", 2nd 

Floor, Prescot Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 3 STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT Sterling Engineering Consultancy 

Services P. Ltd.

Mr. Girish Dravid 9820050372 girishdravid@sterlingengg.com Floor, Prescot Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 

001

4 PCB Ghosh, Bose and Associates Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Sutanu Ghosh 9831072110 sutanughosh.gbpl@gmail.com
8, Harrington Mansion, 8, Ho Chi Minh 

Sarani, Kolkata - 700071.

5 GREEN BUILDING CONSULTANCY Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. Mr.Malay Das 9874620205 mkdas@godrej.com
Bi-dn, Sector-5, Saltlake City, Kolkata 

700091.

6 MEP Think BIM Technical Services P Ltd Mr. Anil Rawat 9899913298 anil.rawat@thinkbim.global Tech Park, Sohna Road,, Gurugram, 

Haryana 122018 4/25/2017

7 LANDSCAPING SVRNA, Ahmedabad Ms. Maneesha Patel 9898039591 mapdragon@gmail.com
C/P Maneesha Patel, 14 Sandal Woods, 

Behind Kalpana Society, Race Course 

Circle, Baroda- 390 007 (Gujrat)

CONTRACTOR

9 MAJOR CIVIL CONTRACTOR Raj-Trimurti Infraprojects P Ltd Mr. Malay Maity 9933501889 mmaity1981@gmail.com
47j Selimpur Lane, Ground Floor, Kolkata- 

700 031.

10 ELECTRICAL CHM Mr. Sandeep Manna 9339791791 chmec@rediffmail.com 111/1C, Sarat GHOSH GARDEN ROAD 12/7/2016

11 HVAC X

12 PLUMBING TSBT Mr. Tapan Bag 905104948 bag.tapank@gmail.com Kismat Nangi (mete Para) Post- 

Batanagar, Maheshtalla, Kolkata-700140

12/7/2016

Otis Ms. Anindita Basu 9830138091 Anindita.Basu@otis.com 1, Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071

Schindler Mr. Mudit Prasad 9874594282 mudit.prasad@in.schindler.com 401,b-wing,delphi , Hiranandani Business 

Park, Powai, Maharashtra 400076

14 WATERPROOFING Dev Waterproofing Mr. Dusmanta Dey 9007282843 devwaterproofing@gmail.com
63b, Salimpur Lane, Dhakuria, Kolkata- 

700 031

13 ELEVATOR

14 WATERPROOFING Dev Waterproofing 9007282843 devwaterproofing@gmail.com
700 031

OTHER PERSONS

17 GEO-TECH/SOIL TEST Geotest Engineers Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Alok Roy 9830306122 geotest.engineers@gmail.com 6A, Milan Park, Kolkata - 700 084

18 STRUCTURAL REVEIWER Mr. M.K Roy Mr. M.K Roy 9836442089 mnconpl2008@gmail.com
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